

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Third & final Bill (constn work completed)					
Name of work + Constn of road from Revised estimate of L 26 To Poonu Kola					
Harra dar Under P. M. S. Y.					
Agency + Khushi Construction, Prop Khushi Kumar, do Bharu Pratap Singh, Basant, Bihar, Lalgarh, Patna.					
Ag. No. - 230/230/PM/SY/2022-23.					
date of start + 10-01-23.					
date of completion - 09-10-23					
Actual date of completion + 22-09-23.					
Sanction measurement - NSL					

Approved	Signed				
	22/11/23				
J. B. B. Kotha					
Third & final Bill (constn work started)					
Abstract of cost.					
(1) Setting out do K/L					
3.340 Km ³ vide T.M.B Page 27.					
@ 21058.51/Km ³					70,335.00
(2) Cost of embankment work and obtained from borrow pits local from do K/L					
3635.643 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 27.					
@ 201.05/m ³					7,30,946.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18.) P/V 600 mm circular - do - E/L					
7 Nos vide T.M.B Page 29.					
@ 5139.81/Nos					35,979.00
(19.) P/V 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
do - E/L					
8 Nos vide T.M.B Page 29.					
@ 5139.81/Nos					41,118.00
(20.) P/V 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - do - E/L					
2 Nos vide T.M.B Page 30.					
@ 4411.78/Nos					8824.00
(22.) P/V 900 mm octagon - do - E/L					
7 Nos vide T.M.B Page 30					

@ 8349.02/Nos					58,443.00
(23.) P/V 800 mm reflective Traffic sign board - do - E/L					
0.54 m ² vide T.M.B Page 30.					
@ 1875.12/m ²					1013.00
(24.) P/L of typical H.M.G.S.Y. informative sign board - do - E/L					
2 Nos vide T.M.B Page 30.					
@ 14997.87/Nos					29996.00
(26.) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick - do - E/L					
495.00 m ² vide T.M.B Page 30.					
@ 762.90/m ²					377,636.00
(32.) Painting of Culverts - do - E/L					
16 Nos vide T.M.B Page 30.					
@ 110.07/Nos					1761.00
					86,69,655.00

Continuation

Continuation

3635.643 m³ vide T.M.B Page 27.
@ 801.05/m³
7,30,946.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		86,69,655.00
Add 18-1. GST at 18% (A)					15,60,538.00
Add 17. Labour cost					86,697.00
Add Self-employment tax (B)					39,635.00
				(A)	37,263.00
Less 12.5% below as per agreement					103,73,788.00
				(B)	129,922.00
Less. Premises payment					102,63,866.00
Net T. N. B. Page 31 & 33					97,50,189.00
				B	5,13,677.00
Certified that the work has been completed as per specification & directed in P/R					

M. S. S. S. S.
28-12-23

By
28/12/23

J. B. Kothari

Attested
[Signature]

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Chandaha (Pune)

[Signature]
28/12/23